
Schützengau Sulzbach-Rosenberg
RWK Senioren LG/LP Auflage 2023/2024

Luftpistole Auflage

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Tabelle

Rang Mannschaft Anzahl WK Ringe Ø-Ringe 1 2 3 4 5 6

1. SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 5 6 5488,5 914,75 909,6 921,2 914,9 908,8 920,3 913,7

2. Germania Großalbershof 1 6 5344,2 890,70 881,7 883,0 891,1 895,3 893,4 899,7

3. Silberdistel Neutras 2 6 5339,1 889,85 883,0 890,8 891,9 884,9 892,2 896,3

4. Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 3 6 5323,0 887,17 878,8 885,9 888,1 887,8 896,9 885,5

5. SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 4 6 5167,2 861,20 853,8 866,5 860,8 869,7 855,4 861,0

6. SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 3 6 5165,2 860,87 870,0 865,3 861,6 857,8 856,5 854,0

7. Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 4 6 5116,2 852,70 852,5 848,8 857,6 850,7 850,5 856,1

8. ZSG 1893 Rosenberg e.V. 2 6 5008,4 834,73 838,2 832,1 844,2 837,6 823,4 832,9

Absolvierte Wettkämpfe

Runde 6  (22.03.2024)

Mannschaft Ringzahl

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 5 913,7

Germania Großalbershof 1 899,7

Silberdistel Neutras 2 896,3

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 3 885,5

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 4 861,0

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 4 856,1

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 3 854,0

ZSG 1893 Rosenberg e.V. 2 832,9

Runde 5  (01.03.2024)

Mannschaft Ringzahl

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 5 920,3

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 3 896,9

Germania Großalbershof 1 893,4

Silberdistel Neutras 2 892,2

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 3 856,5

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 4 855,4

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 4 850,5

ZSG 1893 Rosenberg e.V. 2 823,4

Runde 4  (19.01.2024)

Mannschaft Ringzahl

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 5 908,8

Germania Großalbershof 1 895,3

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 3 887,8

Silberdistel Neutras 2 884,9

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 4 869,7



SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 3 857,8

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 4 850,7

ZSG 1893 Rosenberg e.V. 2 837,6

Runde 3  (15.12.2023)

Mannschaft Ringzahl

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 5 914,9

Silberdistel Neutras 2 891,9

Germania Großalbershof 1 891,1

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 3 888,1

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 3 861,6

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 4 860,8

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 4 857,6

ZSG 1893 Rosenberg e.V. 2 844,2

Runde 2  (17.11.2023)

Mannschaft Ringzahl

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 5 921,2

Silberdistel Neutras 2 890,8

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 3 885,9

Germania Großalbershof 1 883,0

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 4 866,5

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 3 865,3

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 4 848,8

ZSG 1893 Rosenberg e.V. 2 832,1

Runde 1  (27.10.2023)

Mannschaft Ringzahl

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 5 909,6

Silberdistel Neutras 2 883,0

Germania Großalbershof 1 881,7

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 3 878,8

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 3 870,0

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 4 853,8

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 4 852,5

ZSG 1893 Rosenberg e.V. 2 838,2
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